Approved Denied

Action taken / //075/02-

Other:

Date of Council Action: /7

Verified by: 7
WASILLA CITY COUNCIL MEMORANDUM CM No. 02-68
TITLE: Contract Amendment for Hattenburg, Dilley, & Linnell, In The

Amount of $23,995 for Airport Security Gate Improvements
Construction Phase Services

COUNCIL MEETING DATE: November 25, 2002
ADMINISTRATION INITIAL: {frit-

REQUESTED BY: Public Works
PREPARED BY: Public Works Date Prepared: November 18, 2002

FISCAL IMPACT: YES
If yes, amount requested: $23,995

Account No.: 33-55-435-869-02

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Hattenburg, Dilley, & Linnell are currently under contract for
the engineering design of the Airport Security Gate Improvements. The contract
amendment is proposed for the same firm to provide construction phase engineering
services.

STAFF RECOMMENDED ACTION: Council is requested to authorize the contract
amendment in the Amount of $23,995.

Attachments: none

City of Wasilla CM No. 02-68
Page 1 of 1



